Ul
—
—

Jan. 20,1999

H
N

N

COIL)

NN

N\
NN

\

@

o

——— 2" FEMALE

Part Number Description

1 S Vvesolt7 3/8X4-3/4" BOLT 2"FP

2 S| V20018 3/8 BODY LOCKWASHER

3 S V20019 3/8-16 BODY NUT

4 1 V20023 3/8 X 1/2 HANDLE BOLT

S 1 VeosielA HANDLE WASHER

S 1 V25060 THRUST BUSHING

7 1 V25l151A STEM 2" FP

8 1 V25152 ANGLE HANDLE

9 1 Vvesi60 UPPER STEM BUSHING

10 1 Vesles O0-RING

11 1 V23254 VALVE BODY 2FP

12 1 V252355A VALVE BALL

13 1 V23236 2” FP END PLATE

14 2 V25258A 2" VALVE SEAT

15 1 veseel ANGLE END FLANGE 2”

16 2 Veores VALVE O-RING

17 1 Vesie5 NOZZLE PIPE 2" X 87

N/S 1 VL1000 PRESSURE LABEL
PIPE THREADS

e

LIQUID HANDLING PRODUCTS

BANJO CORPURATION

150 BANJO DR, * CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN 47933

THIS DRAWING AND ALL INFORMATION
CONTAINED THEREON ARE THE EXCLUSIVE
PROPERTY OF BANJO CORPORATION,
UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED, THIS
DRAWING AND ITEMS SHOWN ON THIS
DRAWING ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

AT ANY TIME,

" VA200FP

T FULL PORT
NOZZLE VALVE ASSY




